
SUPER
ESTATE

PLOTS FOR INDUSTRIES



SUPER
ESTATE

PLOTS FOR INDUSTRIES

A WINNING
OPPORTUNITY
FOR YOUR
INDUSTRY

Strategically situated on the Santej - Khatraj 
Road, at the cusp of three major highways going 

towards Mumbai, Delhi & Kandla port, Super 
Estate offers affordable plots from the range of 

400 sq. yds. to 700 sq. yds. or in multiple thereof. 



9
.0

0
 M

T. W
ID

E
 IN

T
E

R
N

A
L R

O
A

D

9
.0

0
 M

T. W
ID

E
 IN

T
E

R
N

A
L R

O
A

D

9
.0

0
 M

T. W
ID

E
 IN

T
E

R
N

A
L R

O
A

D

1 8 . 0 0 M T. W I D E T. P. S . R O A D

1
8

.0
0

 
M

T
. 

W
ID

E
 

T
.P

.S
. 

R
O

A
D

2
4

.0
0

 
M

T
. 

W
ID

E
 

T
.P

.S
. 

R
O

A
D

2
4

.0
0

 
M

T
. 

W
ID

E
 

T
.P

.S
. 

R
O

A
D

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

89

10

11

12

13

14

15

1617

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

2930

31

32

3334

35

36

3738

39

40

41

COMMON PLOT
1700 SQ. MT.

N
A

R
M

A
D

A
 

C
A

N
A

L

SITE 
PLAN

SUPER
ESTATE

PLOTS FOR INDUSTRIES

N

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

635

635

635

635

635

635

635

456

460

PLOT
NO.

AREA

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

635

635

635

635

635

635

635

635

635

PLOT
NO.

AREA

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

635

635

635

635

635

624

670

635

635

PLOT
NO.

AREA

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

635

635

635

635

635

1115

697

695

695

PLOT
NO.

AREA

37

38

39

40

41

723

508

576

602

625

PLOT
NO.

AREA

SUPER BUILT UP PLOT AREA IN SQ. YDS.



SAN
TEJ - KHATRAJ ROAD

S
A

R
D

A
R

 P
A

T
EL

 R
IN

G
 R

O
A

D

SCIENCE CITY
CIRCLE

OGNAJ
CIRCLE

S
A

R
K

H
E

J 
- 

G
A

N
D

H
IN

A
G

A
R

 H
IG

H
W

A
Y

VAISHNODEVI
CIRCLE

O
G

N
A

J - V
A

D
A

R
 R

O
A

D

S
A

N
T

E
J - V

A
D

A
R

 R
O

A
D

THOL LAKE
VIEW

AAVISHKAR
SCHOOL

VADSAR

DANTALI
GIDC

STERLING
GREENWOODS
LAKE RESORT

SHANTIGRAM

ADANI
SHANTIGRAM

KD
HOSPITAL

NIRMA
UNIVERSITY

CNG GAS
STATION

SUPER CITY ROAD

SCIENCE CITY
NATURE PARK

BHADAJ

SANTEJ

NANDOLI

RANCHARDA

REDBRICKS
SCHOOL SAVVY SWARAAJ

SPORTS CLUB

KHATRAJ

NARMADA CANAL

NARMADA C
ANAL

SPECIFICATIONS
•  30 Feet wide Internal concrete Road 

•  Streetlight

•  Water connection to Each of the Plot

•  Underground Common  Water Tank

•  Compacted Good Earth filling up to road level

•  Common Electric Meter for common area

•  Landscaping and Tree plantation in common plot

0.8 KM - SANTEJ VADSAR ROAD

0.8 KM - SANTEJ KHATRAJ ROAD

2.0 KM - SANTEJ

3.0 KM - VADSAR

3.8 KM - KHATRAJ

6.0 KM - SCIENCE CITY CIRCLE

6.9 KM - OGNAJ CIRCLE

SUPER
ESTATE

PLOTS FOR INDUSTRIES



+91 90909 82182
contact@supercityproject.com
www.supercitylife.com

Site Address:
Super Estate, F.P.No. 2173, 2172, 2174, 2176,
DTPS No. 155, Nr. Narmada Canal,
Santej, Kalol, Gandhinagar-380060.

Disclaimer:

Within the permissible law the developers reserve the right to change or revise the scheme or any other 
details at their sole discretion.

Commencement and timely execution of the project is subject to all necessary approvals from relevant 
government authorities.

Government levies like stamp duty, registration charges and other legal expenses like
AUDA, GEB charges, GST etc. are to be borne by the purchaser.

The brochure is not to be treated as part of the legal document it is only for easy viewing and 
understanding of the project.

The dimensions shown in the brochure are approximate.

SCAN THIS QR CODE
FOR SITE LOCATION

A PROJECT BY

ORGANISORS PVT  LTD

www.gujrera.gujarat.gov.in
RERA Reg. No.: PR/GJ/GANDHINAGAR/KALOL/AUDA/PAA10621/030922


