



A WINNING OPPORTUNITY FOR YOUR INDUSTRY

Strategically situated on the Santej - Khatraj Road, at the cusp of three major highways going towards Mumbai, Delhi & Kandla port, Super Estate offers affordable plots from the range of 400 sq. yds. to 700 sq. yds. or in multiple thereof.





24.00

MT. WIDE T.P.S. ROAD

24.00

 \preceq

WIDE

T.P.S.

ROAD

SITE PLAN

18.00 MT. WIDE T.P.S. ROAD

SUPER BUILT UP PLOT AREA IN SQ. YDS.

or en boiler of reor mach in od. 100.							
PLOT NO.	AREA	PLC NO.		PLO NO.			
	635	10	635	19	635		
2	635	11	635	20	635		
3	635	12	635	21	635		
1	635	13	635	22	635		
5	635	14	635	23	635		
5	635	15	635	24	624		
7	635	16	635	25	670		
3	456	17	635	26	635		
3	460	18	635	27	635		

ΞA	PLOT NO.	AREA
	28	635
	29	635
	30	635
	31	635
	32	635
	33	1115
	34	697
	35	695
	36	695

PLOT NO.	AREA
37	723
38	508
39	576
40	602
41	625





SHRIMIVAS ORGANISORS PVT LTD

+91 90909 82182

contact@supercityproject.com www.supercitylife.com

Site Address:

Super Estate, F.P.No. 2173, 2172, 2174, 2176, DTPS No. 155, Nr. Narmada Canal, Santej, Kalol, Gandhinagar-380060.

www.gujrera.gujarat.gov.in

RERA Reg. No.: PR/GJ/GANDHINAGAR/KALOL/AUDA/PAA10621/030922

Disclaimer:

- Within the permissible law the developers reserve the right to change or revise the scheme or any other details at their sole discretion.
- Commencement and timely execution of the project is subject to all necessary approvals from relevant government authorities.
- Government levies like stamp duty, registration charges and other legal expenses like AUDA, GEB charges, GST etc. are to be borne by the purchaser.
- The brochure is not to be treated as part of the legal document it is only for easy viewing and understanding of the project.
- The dimensions shown in the brochure are approximate.

SCAN THIS QR CODE FOR SITE LOCATION

